
 
 
 

TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY  
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

 

DAILY CRIME LOG 
July 2021 

  

Date Incident 
Reported  

Complaint # 
TSU - MPD 

Location Offense Classification Date/Time 
Incident  

Occurred 
on or 

Between  

Items(s) Stolen 
Found/Lost 

Status 

6/29/2021  21-TSU-23139   3645 Walter S. Davis Blvd. Destruction Damage 
Vandalism  

6/29/2021 
12:00pm 
6/29/2021 
19:00pm 

Damage Property  ACTIVE 

7/1/2021  21-TSU-023443 
21-MPD-0358313  

 3645 Walter S. Davis Blvd. Destruction Damage 
Vandalism  

7/1/2021 
19:40pm 
7/1/2021 
23:34pm  

Damage Property   ACTIVE 

7/8/2021 21-TSU-024242 
21-MPD-0369904 

1100 39th Ave North Destruction Damage 
Vandalism 

78/2021  
18:10 pm 
7/8/2021 

 21:14 pm 

Damage Property  ACTIVE 

7/22/2021 21-TSU-026079 
21-MPD-0393286 

3506 Alameda Street Theft from A Building 7/16/2021 
17:15pm 
7/22/2021 
21:50pm 

Computer Tablet  ACTIVE 

7/23/2021 21-TSU-026192 
21-MPD-0394476 

3402 Alameda Street Destruction Damage 
Vandalism 

7/23/2021 
15:00pm7/23/
202118:36pm 

Damage Property ACTIVE 



 
 
 
 
  
 
 

       

       

       

 

 

 
 SR/JR – Student/Judicial Referral           

MOR - Matter of Record  

CBAO - Cleared by Arresting Officer  

SMC - State Misdemeanor Citation  

JSA - Juvenile Student Arrest  

CBRO - Cleared by Reporting Officer  

PD/DA - Prosecution Declined 

PRV – Prosecution Refused Victim 

Active/Inactive 

 

 

 

*Reports from Campus Security Authorities (CSA) are typically reported to the Tennessee State University Police Department with limited 

information due to anonymous reporting guidelines in accordance with the Department of Education Title IX provision. In these instances, 

TSUPD is unable to provide details about an incident. 

 

 

 


