

TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY CRIME LOG July 2021

Date Incident Reported	Complaint # TSU - MPD	Location	Offense Classification	Date/Time Incident Occurred on or Between	Items(s) Stolen Found/Lost	Status
6/29/2021	21-TSU-23139	3645 Walter S. Davis Blvd.	Destruction Damage Vandalism	6/29/2021 12:00pm 6/29/2021 19:00pm	Damage Property	ACTIVE
7/1/2021	21-TSU-023443 21-MPD-0358313	3645 Walter S. Davis Blvd.	Destruction Damage Vandalism	7/1/2021 19:40pm 7/1/2021 23:34pm	Damage Property	ACTIVE
7/8/2021	21-TSU-024242 21-MPD-0369904	1100 39 th Ave North	Destruction Damage Vandalism	78/2021 18:10 pm 7/8/2021 21:14 pm	Damage Property	ACTIVE
7/22/2021	21-TSU-026079 21-MPD-0393286	3506 Alameda Street	Theft from A Building	7/16/2021 17:15pm 7/22/2021 21:50pm	Computer Tablet	ACTIVE
7/23/2021	21-TSU-026192 21-MPD-0394476	3402 Alameda Street	Destruction Damage Vandalism	7/23/2021 15:00pm7/23/ 202118:36pm	Damage Property	ACTIVE

_								

SR/JR – Student/Judicial Referral MOR - Matter of Record CBAO - Cleared by Arresting Officer SMC - State Misdemeanor Citation JSA - Juvenile Student Arrest CBRO - Cleared by Reporting Officer PD/DA - Prosecution Declined PRV – Prosecution Refused Victim Active/Inactive

*Reports from Campus Security Authorities (CSA) are typically reported to the Tennessee State University Police Department with limited information due to anonymous reporting guidelines in accordance with the Department of Education Title IX provision. In these instances, TSUPD is unable to provide details about an incident.